EM2-XR Heating Cable 2
EMK-XP and EMK-XS Components 3
EMK-XEJ Expansion Joint Kit 4
EMK-XJB Junction Box 5
TraceGuard 277 Ground-Fault Protection Device 6
E104 Contactor 7
AMC-1A Ambient Sensing Thermostat 8
Accessories 9

277 Vac - 2 kA
125 Vdc - 5 kA
Ordering Information
Description Ground-fault protection device
Packaging One circuit breaker and relay per kit
Shipping weight 15 pounds each
Catalog / Part No.: Amperes Base Unit Catalog No. Part No.
15 A GFPD EHB14015EPD 984563
20 A GFPD EHB14020EPD 833637
30 A GFPD EHB14030EPD 605703
40 A GFPD EHB14040EPD 021803
50 A GFPD EHB14050EPD 866711
Catalog / Part No.: Amperes Bell Alarm Unit Catalog No. Part No.
15 A GFPD EHB14015EPD2100 583639
20 A GFPD EHB14020EPD2100 580313
30 A GFPD EHB14030EPD2100 311709
40 A GFPD EHB14040EPD2100 890153
50 A GFPD EHB14050EPD2100 522891
G round-Fault Protection Device (GFPD)
For Use with EM2-XR
Self-Regulating Heating Cable
TraceGuard 277